General infFormation

ltem Number :

Light Type :

Fixture material :

Diffusor material :

Fixture Color :
EAN number :
Warranty :

7260401012
Pole Light

HEAVY-DUTY
ALUMINIUM

CLEAR PC
Matt Black
6939412076003

5 Years

Technical Specifications

IP Rating :

Electrical Protection :

Mains power supply :

Ambient temperature :

44
Class |

220 -240V
50/ 60 Hz

-20° to 50°

UNITE

LUTEC

Pedestal in black heavy duty die-cast aluminum and a
transparent impact proof polycarbonate diffusor. Charming
eye-catcher for your garden path. the warm white light gives

a cozy and traditional

Light engine

Fitting :

Lamps included :
Lumen :

Watts :

CRI':

Energy Efficiency :

Light Color :

Dimensions

Width :
Length:
Height :

LED
Yes
330
9.0 W
80

A
3000K

165 mm
165 mm
346 mm



Logistic infFormation

Unit box

Width :
Length:
Height :
Net weight :

Gross weight :
Outer Carton

Width :
Length :
Height :

Net weight :
Gross weight :
Qty / Carton :

18.0 cm
18.0 cm
370 cm
0.68 kg
0.8 kg

375 cm
375 cm
39.5cm
2.7 kg
4.55 kg
4 Pcs.



